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Rebecca Bross1 151

WOGA

6.1006.4006.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6509.1008.9509.200

15.000 15.150 14.75015.500 60.400

6.1006.4006.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8509.0008.7008.850

14.650 14.900 14.95015.400 59.900

Prelims

Finals

120.300Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Mattie Larson2 163

All Olympia

5.8005.6006.0005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.2008.0508.6509.200

15.000 14.650 15.00013.550 58.200

5.9005.7005.8005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.4508.3008.5509.300

15.100 14.350 15.35014.000 58.800

Prelims

Finals

117.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Alexandra Raisman3 167

Brestyan's

5.8005.9005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8508.3008.2509.250

15.050 13.650 14.65014.200 57.550

5.8006.0005.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.0508.1008.3509.400

15.200 13.950 14.85014.100 58.100

Prelims

Finals

115.650Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kytra Hunter4 160

Hill's

5.9005.7004.6005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7008.4508.4509.300

15.100 13.050 14.50014.150 56.800

5.9005.5005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9008.6008.4509.200

15.000 13.650 14.80014.100 57.550

Prelims

Finals

114.350Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Mackenzie Caquatto5T 152

Legacy Elite

5.4005.2006.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4008.3008.6008.800

14.600 15.000 13.70013.500 56.800

5.5005.3006.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6008.7507.7008.800

14.600 13.900 14.00014.050 56.550

Prelims

Finals

113.350Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
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Chelsea Davis5T 157

Texas Dreams

5.4005.3005.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7008.7008.9008.950

14.250 14.800 14.10014.000 57.150

5.4005.3005.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9008.5007.8009.100

14.400 13.700 14.30013.800 56.200

Prelims

Finals

113.350Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Samantha Shapiro7 169

All Olympia

5.4005.4005.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.9507.5007.9008.750

13.750 13.800 14.35012.800 54.700

5.4006.0005.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.1508.8508.2008.900

13.900 14.100 14.55014.750 57.300

Prelims

Finals

112.000Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Vanessa Zamarripa8 174

UCLA

5.0005.0005.3006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7007.7508.7009.200

15.600 14.000 13.70012.750 56.050

5.0005.0005.3006.500Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7508.1008.9007.900

14.300 14.200 13.75013.100 55.350

Prelims

Finals

111.400Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Kaitlyn Clark9 154

Precision

5.0005.2005.2005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8508.2008.3009.000

14.300 13.500 12.55013.400 53.750

5.1005.0005.2005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2508.4508.2008.900

14.200 13.400 13.25013.450 54.300

Prelims

Finals

108.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Rheagan Courville10 155

Gymnasiana

5.5004.9005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5008.5508.2009.000

14.000 13.200 14.00013.350 54.550

5.4005.2005.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.7507.9507.9509.000

14.000 13.150 13.15013.050 53.350

Prelims

Finals

107.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
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Georgia Dabritz11 156

Ace

5.3005.6005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.9006.7007.3008.850

14.550 12.500 13.20012.300 52.550

5.3005.5005.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8507.3508.6508.700

14.500 14.050 13.15012.850 54.550

Prelims

Finals

107.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Jaclyn McCartin12 165

Charter Oak

5.1005.4005.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.2508.4008.1008.650

13.650 13.300 12.35013.800 53.100

5.0005.0005.2005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4008.4008.4508.500

13.500 13.650 13.40013.400 53.950

Prelims

Finals

107.050Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Sophia Lee13 164

WOGA

5.1004.9005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.2508.4008.6009.050

14.050 14.200 12.35013.300 53.900

5.2003.9005.6005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.0507.5508.2508.950

13.950 13.850 13.15011.450 52.400

Prelims

Finals

106.300Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Briley Casanova14 175

WOGA

5.2005.1004.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2507.5007.1508.550

13.850 12.050 13.45012.600 51.950

5.1005.2005.1005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5008.5007.7508.700

14.000 12.850 13.60013.700 54.150

Prelims

Finals

106.100Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Lauren Beers15 150

Southern Tier

5.4005.4005.2005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5005.2007.6508.800

14.000 12.850 13.80010.600 51.250

5.5005.4005.2005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.2507.9507.7509.000

14.300 12.950 13.75013.250 54.250

Prelims

Finals

105.500Combined Total:

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
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Annette Miele16 166

Parkettes

5.0005.2005.1005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8007.3508.1008.700

14.000 13.200 12.80012.550 52.550

5.1005.2005.0005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

7.8507.7008.0008.700

13.900 13.000 12.95012.900 52.750

Prelims

Finals

105.300Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100

Brandie Jay17 161

GK Gym

4.9005.1005.7005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

6.7007.6507.2008.950

14.250 12.900 11.30012.750 51.200

4.9005.0005.5005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.1507.8006.5008.700

14.000 12.000 13.05012.800 51.850

Prelims

Finals

103.050Combined Total:

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Morgan Smith18 171

Brandy Johnson's

0.0005.6005.5005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.5508.4008.950

14.750 13.900 0.00014.150 42.800

0.0005.6005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.2508.6508.850

14.650 14.350 0.00013.850 42.850

Prelims

Finals

85.650Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Cassandra Whitcomb19 172

Cincinnati

5.4000.0005.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6000.0008.8508.700

14.000 14.750 14.0000.000 42.750

5.4000.0005.9005.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6500.0008.7508.800

14.100 14.650 14.0500.000 42.800

Prelims

Finals

85.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Alicia Sacramone20 168

Brestyan's

0.0006.0000.0006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.8500.0009.350

15.650 0.000 0.00014.850 30.500

0.0006.0000.0006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.9500.0009.400

15.700 0.000 0.00014.950 30.650

Prelims

Finals

61.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Bridgette Caquatto21 153

Legacy Elite

0.0000.0005.2000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0008.9500.000

0.000 14.150 0.0000.000 14.150

0.0000.0005.2000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0008.5500.000

0.000 13.750 0.0000.000 13.750

Prelims

Finals

27.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Bridget Sloan22 170

Sharp's

0.0005.2000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0007.9500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00013.150 13.150

0.0005.3000.0000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.6500.0000.000

0.000 0.000 0.00013.850 13.850

Prelims

Finals

27.000Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___


